
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
14 

0 
54 
23 
13 
88 

3 
231 

97 
87 

9 
333 

52 

Nome 
WENDELL VAZ DE LIMA   
GLEIDSON MATSUBARA   
MARCOS VINICYOS FERREIRA GOMES   
WILLIAM SOUZA BARROS   
LUÍS FERRAZ   
HENRIQUE CASTRO   
IOVANDES ELIAS DE MENEZES   
EDUARDO BARROS MARQUES   
RENATO OLIVEIRA GOMES JUNIOR   
ANTÔNIO CARLOS CARDOSO RIOS   
MAYCON VILAS BOAS PASCOAL   
RODRIGO SALIONI DE SOUSA   
DANYLLO FLORIANO   

Melhor Tm geral 
1:27.305 
1:28.131 
1:28.656 
1:29.483 
1:29.656 
1:29.672 
1:31.303 
1:31.348 
1:32.709 
1:34.197 
1:34.988 
1:35.895 
1:44.142 

Diff 

0.826 
1.351 
2.178 
2.351 
2.367 
3.998 
4.043 
5.404 
6.892 
7.683 
8.590 

16.837 

Espaço 

0.826 
0.525 
0.827 
0.173 
0.016 
1.631 
0.045 
1.361 
1.488 
0.791 
0.907 
8.247 

R 1 .  M e lh o r  T e m p o  
1:27.305 
1:28.131 
1:30.114 
1:30.107 

1:31.303 
1:31.348 
1:33.272 
1:34.197 
1:34.988 
1:39.543 
1:44.142 

R 2 .  M e lh o r  T e m p o  

1:28.656 
1:29.483 
1:29.656 
1:29.672 

1:32.709 
1:35.976 
1:35.493 
1:35.895 
1:45.408 
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Licenciado para: Escadinha Cronometragem Esportiva 

2ª Etapa GP Goias Motovelocidade 2023 
Treino Classificatorio 

GRID SBK 

Auodromo de Goiania 3,835 Km 


